
Pachet Alte Materiale de constructii diverse

I.D.: 54566970

Data publicarii	23.02.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 816,71 RON - 816,71 RON

Descriere: Manusi 7buc*16,80lei=117,64lei Butuc usa 1buc*37,81lei=37,81lei Manusi 14buc*4,20lei=58,82lei Poxipol 2buc*10,08lei=20,16lei Disc flex 22buc*10,08lei=221,84lei Spray vopsea 2buc*14,28lei=28,57lei Perie de sarma 4buc*5,88lei=23,53lei Racord flex 2buc*13,44lei=26,89lei Niplu 5buc*3,36lei=16,80lei Cot pvc 6buc*2,52lei=15,12lei Perie flex 1buc*12,68lei=12,68lei Holsurub 350buc*0,042lei=14,70lei Disc flex 6buc*5,88lei=35,29lei Holsurub 18buc*3,36lei=60,50lei Holsurub 18buc*1,26lei=22,68lei Ulei 5buc*8,40lei=42,01lei Burghiu 1buc*10,08lei=10,08lei Surub 15buc*2,10lei=31,51lei Teava pvc 6buc*3,36lei=20,16lei
